Part number

01147112051
01147112052
01147112041
01147112042

CAROBU

Engineering

365 GTC/4 Tubi Price List
Effective June, 2010

Description

front muffler R/S, 365 GTC/4
front muffler L/S, 365 GTC/4
rear muffler R/S, 365 GTC/4
rear muffler L/S, 365 GTC/4

rear muffler C/4 front muffler

tubi

exhaust system

949-722-9307 voice, 949-722-9013 fax
www.carobu.com
tate@carobu.com

Price

2,895.00
2,895.00
2,389.00
2,389.00
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